May 10, 2010

New Hampshire Department of Education
Division of Program Support
Bureau of Data Management
101 Pleasant Street, Concord, NH 03301-3852
Telephone 271-2831/FAX 271-3875

Allocation For Special Education ADM-R In

District

Albany
Allenstown
Alton
Amherst
Andover

Ashland
Auburn
Barnstead
Barrington
Bartlett

Bath
Bedford
Benton
Berlin
Bethlehem

Bow
Brentwood
Brookline
Campton
Candia

Chatham
Chester
Chesterfield
Chichester
Claremont

Clarksville
Colebrook
Columbia

Concord
Contoocook Valley

Conway
Coos County
Cornish
Croydon
Deerfield

Derry Coop
Dover
Dresden
Dummer
Dunbarton

East Kingston
Eaton
Ellsworth
Epping
Epsom

Errol

Exeter Regional Coop
Exeter

Fall Mountain Regional
Farmington

Franklin
Freedom
Fremont
Gilford
Gilmanton

Goffstown

G-R-S Coop
Goshen-Lempster Coop
Gov Wentworth Reg
Grantham

Adequate Education Aid
For FY 10 & FY11

Allocation for Special Education
Pupils for Adequacy Aid

$36,637
$234,598
$188,384
$346,812
$79,344

$29,603
$209,617
$174,594
$454,089
$127,600

$22,458
$713,187
$5,401
$520,831
$35,301

$315,631

$74,036
$104,697
$103,082
$163,681

$17,910
$192,801
$165,165
$100,577
$692,399

$7,851
$81,998
$26,337
$1,318,502
$977,722

$368,639
$2,079
$68,041
$29,251
$218,563

$1,741,206
$678,813
$101,802
$26,838
$85,209

$37,528
$0

$0
$275,078
$133,354

$5,568
$766,604
$312,309
$466,227
$305,609

$302,454

$23,293
$190,036
$293,545
$163,662

$706,468
$134,653
$75,131
$658,027
$63,494
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District

Greenland
Hale's Location
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Hanover
Harrisville
Hart's Location
Haverhill Coop
Henniker

Hill

Hillsboro-Deering Coop
Hinsdale

Holderness

Hollis

Hollis/Brookline Coop
Hooksett

Hopkinton

Hudson

Inter-Lakes Coop

Jackson
Jaffrey-Rindge Coop
John Stark Regional
Kearsarge Regional
Keene

Kensington
Laconia

Lafayette Regional
Landaff

Lebanon

Lincoln-Woodstock Coop
Lisbon Regional
Litchfield

Littleton

Londonderry

Lyme
Lyndeborough
Madison
Manchester
Marlborough

Marlow

Mascenic Regional
Mascoma Valley Reg
Mason

Merrimack
Merrimack Valley

Middleton

Milan

Milford

Milton

Monadnock Regional

Monroe

Mont Vernon
Moultonborough
Nashua

Nelson

New Boston
New Castle
Newfields
Newfound Area
Newington

Newmarket
Newport

North Hampton
Northumberland
Northwood

Nottingham
Orford/Rivendell Insterstate
Oyster River Coop

Pelham

Pembroke

Allocation for Special Education
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Pupils for Adequacy Aid

$122,218
$0

$408,728
$292,617
$70,361

$150,503
$32,109
$0
$221,551
$131,962

$33,928
$316,893
$222,460
$58,371
$173,759

$270,493
$452,827
$247,887
$936,668
$293,600

$16,704
$516,617
$301,229
$501,362
$984,404

$44,433
$584,065
$15,720
$10,097
$445,644

$114,645
$100,429
$260,898
$151,784
$1,672,683

$54,028
$25,427
$76,170
$4,374,852
$105,773

$37,640
$289,814
$311,530
$48,664
$1,338,065
$716,582

$51,170
$52,413
$830,838
$198,388
$572,019

$21,808
$71,493
$205,032
$3,139,665
$36,582

$218,600
$21,660
$52,284
$349,875
$37,751

$348,241
$338,757
$83,984
$45,769
$202,675

$158,836

$29,882
$673,729
$532,189
$389,927



District

Pemi-Baker Coop
Piermont
Pittsburg
Pittsfield
Plainfield

Plymouth
Portsmouth
Profile Regional
Raymond
Rochester

Rollinsford
Rumney

Rye

Salem

Sanborn Regional

Seabrook
Shaker Regional
Somersworth
Souhegan Coop
South Hampton

Stark
Stewartstown
Stoddard
Strafford
Stratford

Stratham
Sunapee
Surry
Tamworth
Thornton

Timberlane Regional

Unity
Wakefield
Warren
Washington

Waterville Valley
Weare
Wentworth
Westmoreland

White Mountains Reg

Wilton
Wilton-Lyndeboro
Winchester
Windham

Windsor
Winnacunnet Coop

Winnisquam Regional

Allocation for Special Education

Total Special Education Allocation

Page 3

Pupils for Adequacy Aid

$238,125
$24,852
$16,314
$226,803
$83,891

$115,759
$604,889
$70,640
$463,759
$1,576,264

$74,871
$62,993
$153,862
$1,155,193
$500,415

$126,356
$309,098
$617,268
$315,817

$34,726

$10,060
$25,279
$37,436
$190,370
$16,036

$127,247
$126,505
$7,350
$75,335
$55,643

$1,381,421
$76,894
$204,030
$42,094
$47,699

$5,587
$341,059
$25,372
$45,732
$349,911

$79,715
$109,746
$225,467
$544,309

$18,096
$350,171
$455,964

$53,700,510



